W
at
er
Tr
ea
tm
en
t

makes the water unsafe for use or consumption.
Included when buying an UV-system:
- Stainless steel reactor chamber
- Control box
- 2 x aluminim cap
- O-rings
- UV lamps
- Quartz sleeves
Power: 4 - 550W
Ultrafilter Skandinavien ApS - +45 82 30 30 20 - info@ultra-filter.com
Water
TreatmentNordic Filtration  •  info@nordicfiltration.com  •  tel: +45 72 25 10 00
Ultraviolet Specifications
Model Max flow l/min Power (W) Connection Material
UV-004 1,1 4 1/2” BSP SS304
UV-010 1,7 10 1/2” BSP SS304
UV-012 3,33 12 1/2” BSP SS304
UV-016 6,6 16 1/2” BSP SS304
UV-025 23,3 25 1/2” BSP SS304
UV-030 30 30 3/4” BSP SS304
UV-040 38,3 40 3/4” BSP SS304
UV-055 45 55 3/4” BSP SS304
UV-110W 90 110 1” BSP SS304
UV-165W 135 165 1 1/2” BSP SS304
UV-220W 181,6 220 2” BSP SS304
UV-330W 271 330 2” BSP SS304
UV-440W 363 440 3” BSP SS304
UV-550W 453 550 4” BSP SS304
UV-660W 545 660 4” BSP SS304
ULTRAFILTER SKANDINAVIEN APS
+45 72 25 10 00